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PUBLIC MEETING COMMENTS SUMMARY 
October 12, 2021 in Lakewood, OH 

Green Space 

3% 

COMMOMTHEMES FROM COMMENTS ON 
LA.KE R<)AL1 ~ CLIFTON OOULEVA!ID ENHANCIEMENJS 
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SCHEDULE 
MILESTONE DATE 

Begin Project 

Finalize Design 

Begin Environmental Studies 

Environmental (NEPA) Clearance 

5/9/2022 

3/31/2023 

5/9/2022 

11/4/2022 

Begin Construction 2/19/2024 

End Construction 12/27/2024 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES RIGHT-OF-WAY 
DESIGN CONSTRUCTION& NEPA CLEARANCE ACQUISITION 
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